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All speci�cations subject to change, please contact us for current specs. 

16mm

3-in-1 SMD

95

140/140

1000:01:00

23x800

0.91x31.50

0.0184

48

0.5/0.10

10

50.3

110/220V ±10% (50/60Hz)

543.5

12bit

800Hz

Static Constant Current

>0.0002

68.7 Billion

-10°-40°C/14-104°F

10-90%RH

IP65 (INDOOR)

16mm

3-in-1 SMD

190

140/140

1000:01:00

23x1600

0.91x63

0.0368

96

1/0.20

20

50.3

110/220V ±10% (50/60Hz)

543.5

12bit

800Hz

Static Constant Current

>0.0002

68.7 Billion

-10°-40°C/14-104°F

10-90%RH

IP65 (INDOOR)

PIXEL PITCH

LED TYPE

BRIGHTNESS IN NITS (CD/M2)

VIEWING ANGLE H/V

CONTRAST RATIO

PANEL SIZE(WXHXD) MM

PANEL SIZE(WXHXD) INCH

PANEL SURFACE IN M2

PANEL RESOLUTION (WXH)

WEIGHT PER PANEL KG/LB

POWER CONSUMPTION MAX/AVG PANEL

POWER CONSUMPTION MAX W/SQ.FT.

INPUT VOLTAGE

POWER CONSUMPTION MAX W/M2

PROCESSING DEPTH

REFRESH RATE

DRIVE METHOD

BRIGHTNESS UNIFORMITY

COLORS

OPERATING TEMPERATURE

OPERATING HUMIDITY

ENVIRONMENT

STRIPS   V16-S    V16-L  speci�cations 


