STRIPS V16-S V16-L specifications

PIXEL PITCH	16mm	16mm
LED TYPE	3-in-1 SMD	3-in-1 SMD
BRIGHTNESS IN NITS (CD/M2)	95	190
VIEWING ANGLE H/V	140/140	140/140
CONTRAST RATIO	1000:01:00	1000:01:00
PANEL SIZE(WXHXD) MM	23x800	23x1600
PANEL SIZE(WXHXD) INCH	0.91x31.50	0.91x63
PANEL SURFACE IN M2	0.0184	0.0368
PANEL RESOLUTION (WXH)	48	96
WEIGHT PER PANEL KG/LB	0.5/0.10	1/0.20
POWER CONSUMPTION MAX/AVG PANEL	10	20
POWER CONSUMPTION MAX W/SQ.FT.	50.3	50.3
INPUT VOLTAGE	110/220V ±10% (50/60Hz)	110/220V ±10% (50/60Hz)
POWER CONSUMPTION MAX W/M2	543.5	543.5
PROCESSING DEPTH	12bit	12bit
REFRESH RATE	800Hz	800Hz
DRIVE METHOD	Static Constant Current	Static Constant Current
BRIGHTNESS UNIFORMITY	>0.0002	>0.0002
COLORS	68.7 Billion	68.7 Billion
OPERATING TEMPERATURE	-10°-40°C/14-104°F	-10°-40°C/14-104°F
OPERATING HUMIDITY	10-90%RH	10-90%RH
ENVIRONMENT	IP65 (INDOOR)	IP65 (INDOOR)



VISIT OUR LED LAB: 475 Greenwich St.

475 Greenwich St. New York, New York 10013

CONTACT:

